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https://dsls.indiana.edu/documents/SupportLetterTemplate%202024.pdf
https://dsls.indiana.edu/documents/SupportLetterTemplate%202024.pdf
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IEP Expenses (1 session)

Tuition

IU International Student Fee

Room & Board (Estimated)

Health/Medical Insurance?

TB Test®

Miscellaneous

Total Expenses (one session)

Amount

$2,550!

$51

$3,079

$306

$100

$573

%6,660%

3) RE et 2 ()0 Ch3t

QFT(Quantiferon) & A

Paid To

Student’s IU Bursar account

Student’'s U Bursar account

Student's IU Bursar account

Student's U Bursar account

|U Health Center

Various bookstores
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BALLANTINE 705 0| | -

1020 E KIRKWOOD AVE. IEP@IU.EDU
INDIANA UNIVERSITY X3}
BLOOMINGTON, IN 47405-7005 (812) 855-6457



https://dsls.indiana.edu/for-international-students/iep/index.html
https://www.facebook.com/IUBIEP
https://www.instagram.com/iepatiu/
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/Ballantine+Hall,+1020+E+Kirkwood+Ave,+Bloomington,+IN+47405/@39.1660806,-86.5263888,17z/data=!4m12!1m2!2m1!1sBallantine+705+1020+E+Kirkwood+Ave.+Universidad+de+Indiana+Bloomington,+IN+47405-7005!4m8!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x886c66c03f888619:0xfc1e2e0930743554!2m2!1d-86.5210412!2d39.1661242!3e3
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/Ballantine+Hall,+1020+E+Kirkwood+Ave,+Bloomington,+IN+47405/@39.1660806,-86.5263888,17z/data=!4m12!1m2!2m1!1sBallantine+705+1020+E+Kirkwood+Ave.+Universidad+de+Indiana+Bloomington,+IN+47405-7005!4m8!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x886c66c03f888619:0xfc1e2e0930743554!2m2!1d-86.5210412!2d39.1661242!3e3
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/Ballantine+Hall,+1020+E+Kirkwood+Ave,+Bloomington,+IN+47405/@39.1660806,-86.5263888,17z/data=!4m12!1m2!2m1!1sBallantine+705+1020+E+Kirkwood+Ave.+Universidad+de+Indiana+Bloomington,+IN+47405-7005!4m8!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x886c66c03f888619:0xfc1e2e0930743554!2m2!1d-86.5210412!2d39.1661242!3e3
mailto:iep@iu.edu

